
GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KUMBAKONAM 
Re-accredited with ‘B++’ Grade by NAAC & Affiliated to Bharathidasan University 

 

Fee Structures 2023-24 onwards 
(As Per University Fee Structures ) 

 
 

 
C.I.A. Re Appearance for UG & PG  
(+200 for each papers If more than 3) 

 
Rs. 750/- 

 
 Xerox Copy Per Paper UG., &  PG.,  
 

 
Rs. 300/- 

 
U.G., & P.G., Revaluation Fee  
(Each Paper - Papers Not Restricted) 

 

 
Rs. 750/- 

 
      Application Fee 

 
 
 UG Instant Examinations Fee (Each  Paper) 

      (Four Papers Allowed only) 
 

  PG Instant Examinations Fee (Each Paper) 
       (Four Papers Allowed only)   

 
Rs. 50/- 
 
 
Rs. 750/- 
 
 
Rs. 1000/- 

       
       Provisional Certificate Fee 
 

 
Rs. 800/- 
 

 
        Convocation Fee 
 

 
Rs. 800/- 
 

         
        Rank certificate Fee (Except Ist Rank) 
 

 
Rs. 500/- 
 

 
        Condonation Fee 
 

 
Rs.  500/- 
 

   
Degree Certificate 
 
  First Year 
 
  After 1 to 4 Years 

 
  5 to 10 Years 
 
  11 to 14 Years 
 
  15 to 20 Years  
 
  Above 20 Years  
 
 
 

      
 
 
 Rs.   800 
             
 Rs.  1600 

 
 Rs. 3200 

 
 Rs. 4000 

 
 Rs. 5000 

 
 Rs. 7500 

 
 
 



  Thatkal  Rs. 1000 (Per Degree)  
 

 
 
Duplicate 
 

     Duplicate Mark Statement 
 
     Each Mark Statement   
 
     Cumulative Mark Statement 

 
 
 
    Rs. 3000 
(+search fee Rs.200/- per Year) 

 
     Rs. 200 
 
     Rs. 200 
 
 

    
    Name Change in each  Statement 
 
     
    Name Correction in each  Statement & 
    Current Students 
 

   
     Cumulative Mark Statement     
 

      
     Rs.  400 
(+search fee Rs.200/- per Year) 

 
     Rs.  200 
(+search fee Rs.200/- per Year) 

 

    
     Rs.  200 
      

 
Transcript 
 
 
Each Mark statement   
 
Cumulative Mark Statement 

 
     Rs.  1000 
   (+search fee Rs.200/- per Year) 

 
 
     Rs.  200 
 
     Rs.  200 
 
 

 
         Genuineness 

 

 
     Rs. 2000 
(Exemption for Teachers working 
in Government Colleges) 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations           Principal 


